July 2022
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sat

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

October 2022

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

31

December 2022

04
06
07
08
11
12
05
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
02
03
04
05
06
16
20
13
14
15
16
17
07
29

Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Hol i day -
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Hol i day -
Non- Wor k
Hol i day -
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Hol i day -
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Hol i day -
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Non- Wor k
Hol i day -

236 7.5 hours

- I ndependence Day

- 236 Day July Break
- 236 Day July Break
- 236 Day July Break
- 236 Day July Break
- 236 Day July Break
Labor Day

- Fall Break Day

- Fall Break Day

- Fall Break Day
Thanksgi vi ng Day

- Fall Break Day
Chri st mas Day

- Wnter Break Day
- Wnter Break Day

- Wnter Break Day
- Wnter Break Day
New Year's Day

- Wnter Break Day

- Wnter Break Day
- Wnter Break Day

- Wnter Break Day
M.K Day

- Presidents' Day

- Spring Break Day

- Spring Break Day

- Spring Break Day

- Spring Break Day

- Spring Break Day

- CGood Friday
Menori al Day

January 2023
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

February 2023

April 2023

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

May 2023

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31

June 2023

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30
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